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July 2025 Activity Calendar 
Lakeview Manor Adult Day Program-Port Perry Site 

Below is a list of the dates, times and activities for the month of July. This 
program runs on Tuesdays and Thursdays unless otherwise indicated. 

Tuesday July 1: 

Program will be closed to celebrate Canada Day 

Thursday July 3: 

9:15 Coffee & Current Events  

10:15 Fun & Fitness

11:00 Crossword Corner 

1:30 Famous Seniors 

Tuesday July 8: 

9:15 Coffee & Current Events  

10:15 Fun & Fitness 

11:00 Armchair Travel 

1:30              Music with Ryan 

Thursday July 10: 

9:15 Coffee & Current Events  

10:15 Fun & Fitness
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11:00 White Board Games 

1:30 Who’s Line is it Anyway? 

Tuesday July 15: 

9:15 Coffee & Current Events  

10:15 Fun & Fitness  

11:00 Trivia 

1:30 Puzzle Time 

Thursday July 17: 

9:15 Coffee & Current Events  

10:15 Fun & Fitness  

11:00 Reach Back and Remember 

1:30 Comedy Hour 

Tuesday July 22: 

9:15 Coffee & Current Events  

10:15 Fun & Fitness  

11:00 Family Feud 

1:30 Music Trivia 
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 Thursday July 24: 

9:15 Coffee & Current Events  

10:15 Fun & Fitness  

11:00 Wordle 

1:30 You Be the Judge 

____________________________________________________________
Tuesday July 29: 
9:15 Coffee & Current Events  

10:15 Fun & Fitness  

11:00 It happened on This Day 

1:30 Patio Party 

____________________________________________________________
Thursday July 31: 
9:15 Coffee & Current Events  

10:15 Fun & Fitness  

11:00 Jeopardy 

1:30 Family Traditions 

Please note: this schedule is subject to change. If you have any questions or concerns, 
or if this information is required in an accessible format, please contact Rob Clayton, 
Coordinator of Lakeview Manor Adult Day Program at 905-426-7388 ext. 5327 
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